
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Jean BREDO
OLV Eifel
Circuit : H70
Distance : 2780m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:38:56 (14'00"/km)

7/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Daniel WILLEMSENS 0:31:23
2. Klaus HELD 0:32:57
3. Christian KRINGS 0:36:04

1. 110 00:04:46 327m 14'35"/km
2. 123 00:03:12 00:07:58 314m 10'11"/km
3. 115 00:03:32 00:11:30 250m 14'08"/km
4. 107 00:14:22 00:25:52 599m 23'59"/km
5. 87 00:03:00 00:28:52 318m 9'26"/km
6. 141 00:02:51 00:31:43 141m 20'13"/km
7. 125 00:02:20 00:34:03 239m 9'46"/km
8. 106 00:03:06 00:37:09 182m 17'02"/km
9. 100 00:01:28 00:38:37 203m 7'13"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:38:56 126m 2'31"/km
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